4
PAGE
101
S
E
M
IC
O

Services required
Cooling water supply 7 bar gauge
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Model 250 water cooled exhaust trap A53114000
ACCESSORIES ORDERING NUMBER
Water cooled exhaust trap connection and TMS kit,
for system with
250/500 mechanical booster pump A53114060
1200 mechanical booster pump A53114065
CONSUMABLE SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Replacement trap liners for model 250 A53115020
A
16
.0
2